
From: 
Sent: Friday, January 25, 2013 5:06 PM 
To: David Gergen 
Cc: Nancy Howley; Karyna Shuliak 
Subject: Jeffrey Epstein 

Hello David...just circling back..) know you are at Davos...but hoping =hat a meeting with Jeffrey this Sunday, Jan. 27th at 
Martin Nowak's =nstitute, 1 Brattle Square, Suite 6 will work for you at 2pm! 

Please let me know at your earliest convenience. 

Hoping this all works...Upon your arrival to the Institute, you will =eed to call Karyna on her cell so she can come down 
and let you in... 

Karyna's cell: 646.243.8517 

Thank you, 

Assistant to Jeffrey Epstein 
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